
May Elementary School 

2023-2024 School Year 
         

          NO SCHOOL for students on the following 

days: 

Monday, September 4, 2023 – Labor Day Holiday 

Monday, September 11, 2023 – Staff Development Day 

Monday, October 9, 2023 – Staff Development Day 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, October 27, 2023 – Nevada Day Holiday 

     Friday, November 10, 2023 – Veterans Day Holiday 

November 22–24, 2023 – Thanksgiving Break 

December 18, 2023– January 1, 2024 – Winter Break 

*Classes Resume on Tuesday, January 2, 2024* 

Monday, January 15, 2024 – MLK Jr Holiday 

Monday, January 22, 2024 – Staff Development Day 

Monday, February 19, 2024 – Presidents’ Day Holiday 

March 11, 2024 – March 15, 2024 – Spring Break 

*Classes Resume on Monday, March 18, 2024* 

Friday, March 29, 2024 – No School 

Monday, April 1, 2024 – Staff Development Day 

Friday, April 26, 2024 – No School 

Last day of school Monday, May 20, 2024 

Early dismissal of 12:30pm on the last day of school! 

 

   
      


